FUSION CRUISES

Dream holidays made for you

Mount Fuji To Hubbard Glacier
(Regent

SEVEN SEAS CRUISES

AN UNRIVALLED EXPERIENCE"

When Tuesday 6th Apr 2021
For 32 nights
Ship  Seven Seas Explorer

Cruise

only Please Call for Details

*Last updated 16th Jan 2021

What's Included

48 32 nights aboard the Seven Seas Explorer

F Free Luxury Hotel Package in Concierge Suites and Higher
[I7J Free Unlimited Shore Excursions

11 Free Speciality Restaurants

R Free Unlimited Beverages Including Fine Wines
Y Free In-Suite Mini Bar Replenished Daily

(o] Free Pre-Paid Gratuities

““ Free Wifi Throughout the Ship

¥® Free Transfers Between Airport and Ship

% Free 24 Hour Room Service

H¥ Port Taxes and Fees

ABTA and ATOL Protection*

Itinerary
Arrive Depart
6th Apr 2021 Tokyo, Japan, embark on the Seven Seas Explorer 08:00 19:00
7th  Apr 2021 Shimizu, Japan 08:00 16:00
8th Apr 2021 Osaka, Japan 12:00
9th Apr 2021 Osaka, Japan 20:00
10th Apr 2021 Kochi, Japan 08:00 16:00
11th Apr 2021 Hiroshima, Japan 08:00 18:00

12th Apr 2021 Hiroshima, Japan
13th Apr 2021 Jeju Island, South Korea 06:00 14:00


https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/regent/seven-seas-explorer/
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/regent/seven-seas-explorer/

14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

Apr 2021 Incheon, South Korea
Apr 2021 Incheon, South Korea
Apr 2021 Nagasaki, Japan

Apr 2021 Kagoshima, Japan
Apr 2021 Miyazaki, Japan

Apr 2021 Miyazaki, Japan

Apr 2021 Tokyo, Japan

Apr 2021 Hitachinaka, Japan

22nd Apr 2021 Sendai, Japan

23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

Apr 2021 Hakodate, Japan

Apr 2021 Hakodate, Japan

Apr 2021 Hakodate, Japan

Apr 2021 Petropavlovsk-Kamchatskiy, Russia
Apr 2021 Petropavilovsk-Kamchatskiy, Russia
Apr 2021 Petropavlovsk-Kamchatskiy, Russia
Apr 2021 Dutch Harbor, Alaska, United States
Apr 2021 Dutch Harbor, Alaska, United States
May 2021 Kodiak, Alaska, United States

May 2021 Seward, Alaska, United States

May 2021 Seward, Alaska, United States

May 2021 Sitka, Alaska, United States

May 2021 Juneau, Alaska, United States

May 2021 Ketchikan, Alaska, United States
May 2021 Ketchikan, Alaska, United States

May 2021
Explorer

Your Holiday Is Safe With Us

sBABTA
ABTA No.P6652 Qrecty

Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions
All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy
sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions.
Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details,
timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard
Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. *Not all
holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and
omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.

Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada, disembark the Seven Seas
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